
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle 4. Grundschule  ( 2012 )
Konrad-Wachsmann-Straße
15232   Frankfurt (Oder)

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.09.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

RL wA

KOL F

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Frankfurt (Oder) II

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

Neuenhagener HC

Grünheider SV II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 20.09.2025 15:00 VL F Frankfurter HC II MTV Wünsdorf 1910 0:0

Sa. 04.10.2025 15:00 VL F Frankfurter HC II Märkischer BSV Belzig 0:0

Sa. 08.11.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

KOL mJC

KOL mJB

KOL F

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Frankfurt (Oder) II

Neuenhagener HC

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

Hennickendorfer SV

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.11.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:30

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJD

OLB WJC

VL F

Frankfurter HC

Grünheider SV

Frankfurter HC

Frankfurter HC II

Frankfurter HC II

Frankfurter HC II

Grünheider SV

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

Oranienburger HC

HC Spreewald

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

KOL mJD

OLB WJC

KOL mJC

KOL mJB

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

HSG RSV Teltow/Ruhlsdorf

Grünheider SV

MTV 1860 Altlandsberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 14:00

16:00

KOL wJD

VL F

Frankfurter HC II

Frankfurter HC II

SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland

Lausitzer HC Cottbus

0:0

0:0

Sa. 13.12.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

KOL wJE

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

Neuenhagener HC

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

Neuenhagener HC

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

HSV Müncheberg/Buckow

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 14.12.2025 10:00 KOL wJD Frankfurter HC Frankfurter HC II 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 24.01.2026 00:00

10:00

12:00

14:30

KOL JF

KOL wJD

OLB WJC

VL F

Frankfurter HC

Frankfurter HC II

Frankfurter HC II

Frankfurter HC II

angemeldete...nschaften*

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Falkensee 04

TSG Lübbenau 63

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.02.2026 10:00

12:00

14:15

16:30

OLB WJC

KOL wJA

OLB MJA

OLB F

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

Oranienburger HC

OSG Freders...Vogelsdorf

HSG Ahrensd...enkenhorst

HSV Falkensee 04

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 16:00 VL F Frankfurter HC II HSG Schlaub...dervorland 0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 00:00 KOL JF HSV Frankfurt (Oder) II angemeldete...nschaften* 0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 10:00

11:00

12:00

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

KOL mJE

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

OSG Freders...elsdorf II

HSV Frankfurt (Oder)

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

BSG Stahl E...üttenstadt

OSG Freders...elsdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.03.2026 10:00 KOL JF HSV Frankfurt (Oder) angemeldete...nschaften* 0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 15:00 VL F Frankfurter HC II SV Chemie Guben 1990 0:0

So. 10.05.2026 14:00 VL F Frankfurter HC II HV Calau 0:0


